Arts & Crafts Research Fund Application

The Arts & Crafts Research Fund is a non-profit entity intended to raise and distribute money to enable researchers and writers to complete their research into a subject area of interest to Arts & Crafts collectors. Funds are intended to help researchers complete their research in specific ways, such as covering travel expenses, photography, duplication costs and the like. Applicants for research funds are invited to complete this application and to submit it to Bruce Johnson (25 Upper Brush Creek Road, Fletcher, NC 28732), after which it will be reviewed by a committee of Arts & Crafts writers before a determination will be made. There is no deadline for applications, but funds will only be made so long as they are available. A report will be presented at the next Grove Park Inn Arts & Crafts Conference detailing the amount of money raised and distributed during the previous twelve months. Recipients of funds may be asked to share the results of their research at future Grove Park Inn Arts & Crafts Conferences.

Date:	_
Name:	
Address:	
City, State, Zip:	
Telephone:	E-Mail:
Subject of Your Research:	

Please submit with this form a typewritten text explaining in detail the scope of your research project, including the following: the importance of your topic to Arts & Crafts collectors, the role your topic played in the Arts & Crafts movement, how long you have been researching this topic, where your research has taken you thus far, how far along you are in your research, and in what form your research will be presented (video, book, play, etc.) upon completion. In a separate section, explain precisely what you would use the funds for and how much money would be required to cover this cost.

Please address any questions to Bruce Johnson via e-mail at bruce1915@gmail.com